ELTE | TaTK

EOTVOS LORAND UNIVERSITY
ELTE FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

Department of Social Research
Methodology

ELTE Faculty of Social Sciences Department of Social Research Methodology

Visiting hours
Spring 2023-2024

Lecturer E-mail Visiting hours

Eszter Bakonyi bakonyi.eszter@tatk.elte.hu check-in prior through e-mail

lldik6 Barna barna.ildiko@tatk.elte.hu check-in prior through e-mail

Gergely Csanyi csanyi.gergely@tatk.elte.hu check-in prior through e-mail

Judit Gébert gebert.judit@tatk.elte.hu Wednesdays between 3-4 PM, check-in

prior through e-mail

Anikd Gregor

gregor.aniko@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesdays between 4-5 PM, prior check-in
needed:
https://app.simplymeet.me/aniko-gregor-
officehours

Eszter Rita Katona

katona.eszter@tatk.elte.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Julia Anna Koltai

koltai.julia@tatk.elte.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Zso6fia Rakovics

zsofia.rakovics@tatk.elte.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Andras Takacs-Santa

takacs.santa.andras@tatk.elte.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Timea Emese Toth

toth.emese@tatk.elte.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Miklds Antal

antalmi@gmail.com

check-in prior through e-mail

Endre Barat

baratbandi@gmail.com

check-in prior through e-mail

Adam Harmat

adam.harmat@wwf.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Péter Kajner

kajnerp@elotisza.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Barbara Mihok

barbaramihok@gmail.com

check-in prior through e-mail

Gabor Porhajas

porhajasgaborlaszlo@gmail.com

check-in prior through e-mail

Tibor Standovar

standy@caesar.elte.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Attila Varga

varga.attila@ppk.elte.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Agnes Tahyné dr.
Kovacs

kovacs.agnes@jak.ppke.hu

check-in prior through e-mail

Dorottya Teveli-Horvath

dorottya.teveli@gmail.com

check-in prior through e-mail
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